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Programme January 2009 to May 2009
Date Event Organiser

Friday 23rd January A New World Religion JG

Friday 30th January Winter Barn Camp Planning PM

Friday 6th February Pancakes RW

Friday 13th February Winter Barn Camp PM
Saturday 14th February Winter Barn Camp PM
Sunday 15th February Winter Barn Camp PM

(cost £30)

Friday 20th February National Anthem Eurovision RA

Friday 27th February Magic / Mind Tricks JG / RW / RA / BM

Friday 6th March Compass Golf PM

Friday 13th March Psychic Luck Night PM / Jx

Friday 20th March EU Travel Game BM / PM

Friday 27th March Murder Mystery Jx

Friday 3rd April Business Game PM

Friday 10th April Pasta Pioneering BM

Friday 17th April Silent Night JG

Friday 24th April Quiz (multi-category) PM / Jx

Friday 1st May Group Camp Group
Saturday 2nd May Group Camp Group
Sunday 3rd May Group Camp Group
Monday 4th May Group Camp Group

(estimated cost £30)

Friday 8th May Creative Pass-It-On JG / Jx

Ideas to be considered for next term:

Minimal Camp Unit Apprentice Takeshi’s Castle (summer holiday)
Photography Ten Pin Bowls

If anyone has any ideas they want to add to this list, please email me with them
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